
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE & SECONDARY EDUCATION PESHAWAR 

2ND TIME AUCTION NOTICE 

This office intends to invite bids for auction and Demolition of Overhead Water Tank 

(including RCC Beams, Columns, in-built steel bars, iron stares etc.) from Contractors, F17ms, 

Individuals (registered with Income Tax Department) on 'As it is where it is' basis, which can be 

inspected at the BISE Peshawar from 20-09-2021 to 28-09-2021 on any working day during office 

hours. - 

All bids should reach the undersigned by 30-09-2021 up to 02:00 P.M. 

All bids must be accompariTed by the earnest money through CDR of Rs. 50,000/- Eifty 

Thousand) in favour of the undersigned. 

The offers shall be- opened by the committee on 30-09-2021 at 02:30 P.M in the 

conference room of BISE Peshawar, presence the parties who wish to be present. 

Auction form can be obtained from the otce of the Sub-Engineer BISE Peshawar during 

office hours on Bank Challan of Rs.500/-(Non-retundahle). 

All taxes will be paid by successful bftider as per Govt Rules. For furtherdetails, please 

contact to Sub-Engineer BISE Peshawar Cell No. 0314-9869923. 

- 
Secretary BISE Peshawar 

Phone No. 091-9222169 


